TTV Wirttemberg-Hohenzollern 2016/17

Madchen Verbandsklasse Sud
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft X S U N Spiele +/- Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse

Kratzenstein, Christhart, Schlehenweg 1, 88299 Leutkirch, Mobil:
0160/ 96 31 64 05, Tel.: 07567 / 661, Fax Geschaft: 07567 / 662,
www.tt-leutkirch.de, ckratzenstein@hotmail.com
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Sa.
Sa.

Sa.

24.09.2016 13:30 (1)
15.10.2016 11:00 (1)

14:30 (1)
29.10.2016 13:30 (1)

TSV Untergréningen
SSV Schénminzach
TTC Rottwell

TSV Untergréningen

TSF Ludwigsfeld
TSV Untergréningen
TSV Untergréningen
TSV Herrlingen

6:4
467
4:6
6:4

Sa.

19.11.2016 13:30 (1)

TSV Untergréningen

TSV Langenau

6:4

Sa.
Sa.
Sa.

Sa.

03.12.2016 15:30 (1)
21.01.2017 13:30 (1)
11.02.2017 11:00 (1)

13:30 (1)
18.02.2017 13:30 (1)

SC Berg

TSV Untergréningen
TSV Untergréningen
TSV Untergréningen
TSV Langenau

TSV Untergréningen
TTC Rottweil

SSV Schénmiinzach
SC Berg

TSV Untergroningen

2:6
2:6
6:0Z
6:1
5:5

Sa.

18.03.2017 11:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

TSV Herrlingen
TSF Ludwigsfeld

TSV Untergréningen
TSV Untergroningen

4:6
2:6




